

### REF: CHEMFAB/SEC/2022-2023

04<sup>th</sup> November 2022

BSE Limited	National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Corporate Relationship Department	The Manager, Listing Department
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,	"Exchange Plaza"
Dalal Street,	Bandra - Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)
Mumbai- 400 001.	Mumbai - 400 051

#### BSE – Scrip Code: 541269

**NSE Symbol: CHEMFAB** 

# Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Regulations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Regulations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to bring to your kind notice that the following shareholder has reported to our Share Registrars M/s Cameo Corporate Services Limited, about the loss of share certificate. The details of Loss of share certificates are enclosed.

Name of the Shareholder	Folio. No	No. of Shares	Certificate No
S MURALI	00000156	571	14

Request you to kindly take the above information on record.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

## For CHEMFAB ALKALIS LIMITED

B. Vignesh Ram Company Secretary and Compliance officer





# DTD10939595

24 October 2022 To: The Manager (Shares) Cameo Corporate Services Limited. Subramanian Building, No.1, Club House Road Chennai - 600002 From: S. Murali 35 Mont Court Vermont South Victoria 3133 Australia Mobile No: 0061409996789 Email: paroomurali@gmail.com

Dear Sir /Madam

Sub: <u>Duplicate Share certificate for 571 shares - Distinctive Nos: 737365 to 737936</u> Ref: Your <u>Letter No CAM/TCH/QUER/2022/NH/00000111 Dated 25/04/2022 and Email</u>

#### From Nivetha dated 13 July 2022

This is with reference to your above mentioned letter dated 25 April 2022 and subsequent email dated 13 July 2022 received from Nivetha. I wish to inform you that I am Overseas Citizen of India with Australian Citizenship and therefore I am not eligible to apply for AADHAR card as requested, being a Non – Resident Indian.

As requested, I attach the following documents as detailed below for your kind review and further action:

1. Original notarised Indemnity Bond on a non-judicial stamp paper of Rs100. (Form B)

- 2. Original notarised Affidavit on a non judicial stamp paper of Rs.50 (Form A) 3. Copy of self attested PAN card
- 4. Completed ISR-4
- 5. Completed Nominee registration Form
- 6. Completed ISR-2
- 7. Completed ISR-1

8. Original counter foil of dividend warrant & copy share certificate showing allotment date

I therefore request to issue duplicate share certificate or with a confirmatory letter as stated in your above mentioned letter dated 25 April 2022 at the earliest to enable me to submit the DRF with my DP ICCI Direct, Nanganallur for demateralisation.

To reduce time and cost, I request you to send the duplicate share certificate or confirmatory letter directly to my relative Mr. Sunderasan Siva residing at the address detailed below along

Mr. Sunderasan Siva

5094, 7th Street, Ram Nagar North Extension

Madipakkam

Chennai 600091

Mobile No. 09092923939

Your early action will be highly appreciated.

Thanking You

Yours Truly

(S. Murali)

CHEMFAB ALKALIS LIMITED Folio Details			Pg.No : 1		
Folio Name of the Holder Holdings	: S MURALI				
Joint Holder Namel Joint Holder Name2 Joint Holder Name3	:				
Address Details	: PO BOX 6081 VERMONT SOUTH VICTORIA AUSTRALIA 3133				
Mandate Details	:				
Bank Name Branch Name	: 600037002 : 10 : 5827090443 : CITIBANK NA : CHENNAI				
Frdistno T	odistno Scertno	Ecertno	Stcode H	Holdings	
737365	737935 14	14	01	571	
Total :				571	